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Anlage
HagenbeckstralRe132, 22527 Hamburg
tennis@gweimsbuettel.de

Sportwart/in
GWEimsbiittel, Sascha

Jugendwart/in

Reinhardt, Sascha
sascha.reinhardt@gmx.de
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Herren 50 | Hamburg Liga
MF: Christoph Ruholl
m 0176 34818977; ruholl@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

von Meyer, Jens (1966)
Wilde, Axel (1972)

Keck, Andreas (1970)
Ruholl, Christoph (1965)
Koch, Jens Henning (1966)
Mueller, Marc (1973)
ReiRig, Martin (1965)
Cordes, Arne (1972)
Boehncke, Tobias (1971)
Wolff, Michael (1973)
Mabhler, Andreas (1968)
Fischer, Jarek (1972)
Kleinert, Stefan (1962)
Schulz-Ruthenberg, Niels
(1971)
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ID-Nr

16651951
17201523
17050891
16591348
16654945
17354552
16593058
17251119
17151270
17355089
16854791
17285374
16252220
17164157

LK

LK10,8
LK11,8
LK12,1
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK19,8
LK20,7
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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